
CHEVRONTEX.ACO Metric Drilling Activity Report 
Measured Il : 0.0 'IW: 0.0 PB'ID: 0.0 I Proposed MD: 4,722.0 Proposed 'lW: 3,236.0 
OOL: 24 IDFS: 0 Spud Date: loaily F~tage: 1Dai1y Rot Hrs, Total Rot Hrs: 

Torq: Drag: IRot Wgt: · IP1u Wgt: Slack Off Wgt: I wind: !seas: 0.0 I 0.0 Bar: 0 
EQB: 

Last Casing Size: Set At: MD 'lW Shoe Test: 0 El-W Leakof f? 

CUm Rot Hrs On Casing: Ctim Rot Hrs On Casing Since Last Caliper: Depth Worst Wear: 1% Rare.ining: 

Liner Size: Set At: MD 'lW Liner Top At: MD 'lW 

Mud Co: Type: ISarrple Fram: lwt: IFV: IPIT: IYP: 1Ge1, I 
WL FC I Solids: I% Oil: %Water: 1% Sand: IMBT: Ph: 

API: HTHP: API: HTHP: 
Fm: Pf/Mf: I Carb: Cl: lea: IBent: 1solids %HG/LG: I 1%DS/Bent: I 

Drlg Gas: Max Gas: 1conn Gas: ITrip Gas: I Trip Cl: IRerarks: 

Bit NumbeI IAIX: Size Manufacturer Serial nurrber Jets (Quantity - Size) TFA MD In MD Out 'lW Out 

- I - I - I - I -
- I - I - I - I -

Type Hours WJB RPM Motor RPM I-Row 0-Ra"1 re Loe B G Char ?Pull Cost/m 

I I 

I I 

Total Length of BHA: BHA Description: 

!Hrs On Jars: Hours Since Last Inspection: 

Bit Num Liner Stroke SIM Press. M3/Min Jet Vel DP Av re Av Bit kW BHHP/SQlli Pl.mp kW 

I I I I I I 
I I I I I I 

Survey MD Angle Azimuth Direction 'lW N/S Coordinates E/W Coordinates Vertical Section DIS 

Hours Fram Act-cat Operations Covering 24 Hours Ending at Midnight I Total Hours Reported: 24.0 

24.00 0 01- 39 RIG UP 'IO SPUD. 

0.00 01 - 99 DAILY COSTS REFLEX:T ALL COSTS PRIOR 'IO SPUD AND IN::UIDE: 

0.00 01- 99 INVERT currnx;s EN::APSULATION & LEASE CLE.AN UP $300' 000 

0.00 01- 99 CHE\lRON G & A. $105,000 (IDI' A PARThlER CHARGEABLE COST) 

0.00 01- 99 OVERHEAD $125,000 

-

-

-

-

-

-

- ' 
- -. 

-

-
Safety: 

24 Hr SUrllrary: 

Projected Oprn: 
Rararks: 
RIG UP , WELD F1AN:>E ON CClNIXCIOR BBL. NIPPLE UP 508.MM HYDRIL AND DIVERI'ER 

Daily Mud Cost: Daily Tangible Cost: 0 Daily Well Cost: 647,603 Incidents: ID lN'.:IDEITT' REroRTED 
CUm Mud Cost: 16,722 CUm Tangible Cost: 22,358 CUm Well Cost: 1,609,578 Total l\ppr: 11,377,106 
Drill Water: Potable Water: jFuel: I Bulk Weight: !Neat Cerent: Blended: 

Country: 
CANADA Rig: AKITA RIG #48 IRig Phone: 403 699 2884 Drill' : 

ing Rep BRYSON/SPEARS 
Field: FT. LIARD !Lease: CHE\lRON ET ·AL LIARD 2M-25 ~lell No: ~ell ID:CR0086 -o 

API No: jAFE No: ~-R3005-400 joate: 30-MAR-2004 I Page: 1 Of 1 



CHEVRONTEXACO Metric Drilling Activity Report 
Measured : 0.0 'IVD: 0.0 PBTD: 0.0 I Prop:ised MD: 4,722.0 Proposed 'IVD: 3,236.0 
I:OL: 23 IDFS: 0 Spud Date: !Daily Footage: jDaily Rot Hrs: Tot?]. Rot Hrs: 

Torq: Drag: IRot Wgt: IP/U Wgt: I Slack Off Wgt: I wind: I seas: 0.0 I 0.0 Bar: 0 FOB: 

Last Casing Size: Set At: MD 'IVD Shoe Test: 0 EMV L.eakof f? 

Cum Rot Hrs On Casing: Cum Rot Hrs On Casing Since Last Caliper: Depth Worst Wear: 1% Rere.ining: 

Liner Size: Set At: MD '!VD Liner Top At: MD '!VD 

Mud Co: Type: !sample From: lwt: Jw: lw: IYP: 1Ge1: I 
WL FC I Solids: I% Oil: %Water: 1% Sand: IMBT: Ph: 

API: HIHP: API: HIHP: 

Pm: Pf/Mf: I Carb: Cl: lea: !Bent: 1solids %HG/LG: I 1%DS/Bent: I 

Drlg Gas: Max Gas: !conn Gas: ITrip Gas= I Trip Cl: IRanarks: 

Bit Number IADC Size Manufacturer Serial number Jets (Quantity - Size) TFA MD In MD Out 'IVD Out 

- I - I - I - I -
- I - I - I - I -

Type Hours WJB RPM Motor RPM I-Row 0-Row DC Loe B G Char ?Pull Cost/m 

I I 

I I 

Total Length of BHA: BHA Description: 

IHrs On Jars: Hours Since Last Inspection: 

Bit Num Liner Stroke SFM Press. M3/Min Jet Vel DP Av DC Av Bit kW BHHP/SQIN Pullp kW 

I I I I I I 
I I I I I I 

Survey MD Angle Azirmlth Direction 'IVD N/S Coordinates E/W Coordinates Vertical Section DLS 

Hours From Act-Cat Operations Covering 24 Hours Ending at Midnight 1 Total Hours Reported: 0.0 

0.00 1200 01-39 RIG UP 

-

-

-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-

- '>; 

- .. -. 

-

-
Safety: 

24 Hr Sunm:lry: 

Projected Opm: 

Ranarks: 
CONI'RAC'IOR HRS TODAY =132 'Il'.Jl'AL 'IHIS MJNIH = 2658 

WATER HAULED TODAY = 15 M3 'Il'.Jl'AL WATER HAULED = 330 M3 

FUEL DEL. TODAY = 3 4 M3 'Il'.Jl'AL DEL. 'IHIS MJNIH '= 190.2 M3 

Daily Mud Cost: Daily Tangible Cost: 0 Daily Well Cost: 0 Incidents: ID INCIDENI' REPORTED 

Cum Mud Cost: 16,722 Cum Tangible Cost: 22,358 Cum Well Cost: 961,975 Total Appr: 11,377,106 I 
Drill Water: . I Potable Water: IF'llel, IBulk Weight: !Neat Cement: Blended: 

Country: CANADA Rig: AKITA RIG #48 IRig Phone:403 699 2884 IDrill' Rep: 
ing BRYSON/SPEARS 

Field: FT. LIARD II.ease: CHEVRON ET AL LIARD 2M-25 ~ell No: ~ell ID: CR0086 -o 
IAPr No: jAFE No: ~-R3005-400 TDate: 29-MAR-2004 I Page: 1 Of 1 


